converted into bearer form and accordingly recorded in an account maintained by an accredited intermediary with
Euroclear France S.A., a registered central security depositary. Transactions in securities are initiated by the owner
giving the instruction (through an agent, if appropriate) to the relevant accredited intermediary. Trades of securities
listed on the Euronext Paris market are cleared through LCH.Clearnet and settled through Euroclear France using a

Edgar Filing: Companhia Vale do Rio Doce - Form 424B2

Table of Contents 49

continuous net settlement system. A fee or commission is payable to the accredited intermediary or other agent
involved in the transaction.

S-22

Edgar Filing: Companhia Vale do Rio Doce - Form 424B2

Table of Contents 50

Table of Contents

SHARE PRICE HISTORY

The table below sets forth trading information for our common ADSs and preferred ADSs, as reported by the NYSE,
and our common shares and our preferred shares, as reported by BOVESPA, for the periods indicated. Share prices in
the table have been adjusted to reflect stock splits.

Reais per Reais per U.S. Dollars per U.S. Dollars per
Common Share Preferred Share Preferred ADS Common ADS

High Low High Low High Low High Low

2003 R$ 14.23 R$ 6.74 R$ 12.33 R$ 6.45 US$ 4.96 US$ 2.14 US$ 4.32 US$ 2.02
2004 19.38 10.83 16.05 9.42 7.25 3.52 6.09 3.02
2005 24.97 16.00 24.97 16.00 11.27 6.40 9.88 5.48
2006 32.50 21.86 27.50 18.55 15.17 9.88 13.12 8.05
1Q06 28.20 22.75 24.45 19.98 12.82 10.57 11.09 9.25
2Q06 29.77 22.75 24.54 18.55 14.54 10.03 12.09 8.05
3Q06 26.70 21.86 22.75 18.67 12.21 9.88 12.21 9.88
4Q06 32.50 22.75 27.50 19.71 15.17 10.45 15.17 10.45
2007 65.90 29.40 55.62 25.42 31.59 11.83 37.75 13.76
1Q07 38.58 29.40 32.95 25.42 15.91 11.83 18.80 13.76
2O07 45.35 38.10 37.95 32.08 19.98 15.78 23.78 18.69
3Q07 63.00 40.01 52.87 33.67 28.58 15.73 33.98 19.11
4Q07 65.90 56.60 55.62 47.60 31.59 25.80 37.75 31.00
1Q 2008 62.50 45.90 52.48 41.42 31.22 23.90 33.09 26.57
January 2008 59.31 45.90 50.75 41.42 28.58 23.90 33.09 26.57
February 2008 62.50 52.81 52.48 44.75 31.22 25.09 37.22 29.69
March 2008 60.41 52.73 50.65 44.20 30.04 25.75 35.41 30.83
April 2008 65.64 59.32 53.59 49.11 32.15 29.17 39.57 35.41
May 2008 72.09 64.45 58.70 53.40 35.84 31.33 43.91 38.27